Date : 18/07/2015

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve
Sprint 1
Rg Dos
1 178
2 165
3 179
Sprint 2
Rg Dos
1 173
2 177
3 157
Sprint 3
Rg Dos.
1 179
2 159
3 178
Rg Dos.
1177
2 178
3 179
4 164
4 173
5 160
5 153
5 165
5 159
6 180
7 168
7 157

- Race :

V.C. Montcellien
Ronde Sud Bourgogne 2015

CLASSEMENT DES SPRINTS D3 D4
SPRINTS CLASSIFICATION

MESVRES-MESVRES

Classement de |'étape - Stage classification

Nom Prénom
ESTEVES Bruno
LAUDISI Bruno
HRZINA Daniel

Nom Prénom

BALLUFFIER Jean Luc
BOUG Nicolas

DECERLE UNDARO Yoann

Nom Prénom
HRZINA Daniel
MARQUIS Laurent
ESTEVES Bruno

i)
7

Equipe
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Classement général - General classification

Nom Prénom
ESTEVES Bruno
BOUG Nicolas
HRZINA Daniel
LAUDISI Bruno
BALLUFFIER Jean Luc
MOUETTE Frank
MORANDET Charles
LAUDISI Bruno
MARQUIS Laurent
LAVRY Boris
NICOLAS Micheal
DECERLE UNDARO Yoann

Equipe Pts
11
11
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